
Platz Name Verein Region Punkte
1. Mysegaes, Jonte TC Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 640
2. Schwering, Julian Nindorfer TC Region Bremen 560
3. Henk, Felix Jonathan Beckedorfer TC (Krs. Osterholz) Region Bremen 540
4. Otto, Justus TK zu Hannover Region Hannover 460
5. Müller, Georg TC Alfeld Region Hildesheim-Peine 400
6. Birkner, Simon Tennisclub Samtgemeinde Siedenburg e.V. Region Bremen 365
7. Binius, David TC Fallersleben Region Harz-Heide 360
8. Junge, Theo TSG Königslutter Region Harz-Heide 210
9. Moormann, Elian Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. Region Osnabrück 180

10. Meier, Jonathan HTV Hannover Region Hannover 140
11. Schardt, Peer Oldenburger TeV Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 120
12. Perthold, Max Oldenburger TeV Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 115
13. Lenke, Leonard Post SV Hannover Region Hannover 110
14. Ostermeyer, Tom Heidberger TC Region Harz-Heide 95
15. Jurys, Josz TC Lilienthal Region Bremen 80
16. Fröllje, Luke TV Varel Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 60
16. Strohecker, Till Tennisverein Springe e.V. Region Hannover 60
18. Fischer, Jan Jos Tennisverein Springe e.V. Region Hannover 45
19. Schoemaker, Moritz TV Sparta 87 Nordhorn Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 40
19. Willms, Amias Post-SV Leer Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 40
21. Rhode, Bennet Oldenburger Turnerbund Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 35
22. Deliorman, Malte Noah TG Thedinghausen Region Bremen 30
23. Allnoch, Leo Maximilian Bremer Tennis-Verein von 1896 e.V. Region Bremen 20
23. Mauer, Moritz Wardenburger Tennisclub eV Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 20
23. Pöppe, Hauke TV Hohne-Spechtshorn Region Südheide 20
23. Schkolnik, Alexander TTK Sachsenwald e.V. HAM 20
23. Wermter, Johan Oldenburger Turnerbund Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 20
28. Brüning, Sami Oldenburger TeV Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 15
28. Fickinger, David TV Jahn Wolfsburg Region Harz-Heide 15
28. Stelter, Luca Tennisverein Springe e.V. Region Hannover 15
31. Literski, Noah TSV Denstorf e.V. Region Harz-Heide 10
31. Schleicher, Felix SC W Göttingen Region Südniedersachsen 10
31. Woldt, Bernard TuS Wunstorf Region Hannover 10
34. Bahr, Luka TC Seppensen-Nordheide e.V. Region Süderelbe 5
34. Barkhausen, Louis-Maximilian Bückeburger TV WRB Region Hannover 5
34. Löschen, Hanno TC PTB e.V. Braunschweig Region Harz-Heide 5
34. Paradies, Jesper TV Grün-Weiss Hannover Region Hannover 5
38. Atalay-Ulrich, Mika TuSG Ritterhude Region Bremen 0
38. Blome, Maxi TF Grün-Weiß Fürth BTV 0
38. Brandes, Denis Männerturnverein Adenbüttel e.V. von 1912Region Harz-Heide 0
38. Burgard, Keano Tennisclub Verden v. 1928 e.V. Region Bremen 0
38. Ebel, Andree Huder Tennisverein e.V. Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0
38. Galda, Nico TuS Wettbergen Hannover Region Hannover 0
38. Galeiwa, Jakob TSV Bemerode Hannover von 1896 e.V. Region Hannover 0
38. Gotzhein, Matti Braunschweiger THC Region Harz-Heide 0
38. Kitzig, Florenz Tennisverein Berenbostel Region Hannover 0
38. Kundrun, Barne Henri Hockey Club Horn e.V. Region Bremen 0
38. Lucan, Jordi Leopold Club zur Vahr e.V. Region Bremen 0
38. Meinecke, Joshua SV Nienhagen Region Südheide 0
38. Meyer, Levi TC BW Papenburg Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 0
38. Mueller, Lennard SV Nordenham Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0
38. Mummert, Maximilian Mojito TC Oesede Region Osnabrück 0
38. Persy, Jonathan SG Rodenberg Region Hannover 0
38. Peters, Vinz TC Oesede Region Osnabrück 0
38. Quader, Lorenz Oldenburger Turnerbund Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0
38. Raddatz, Piet TV Varel Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0
38. Ranz, Lauren-Noel Bremer Hockey-Club e.V. Region Bremen 0
38. Tomar, Ritik VfR Weddel Region Harz-Heide 0
38. Vredenborg, Hannes Emder Tennis- und Hockey-Club von 1892 e.V.Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 0
38. Wiemann, Matz Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. Region Osnabrück 0
38. Winter, Ben Braunschweiger THC Region Harz-Heide 0
38. Woldt, Alan TuS Wunstorf Region Hannover 0

TNB Orange Cup 2021 powered by talentino
Stand: 27.09.2021

Gesamtwertung U9 Jungen

Tennisverband Niedersachsen-Bremen e.V.



Stand: 27.09.2021

Name Vorname Verein ID Region Punkte na
Südheide
(Doppel)

Osnabrück 
(Doppel)

Hollen 
stedt

Lingen Varrel
Isern 
hagen

Helms
tedt

Osna
brück

Hollen 
stedt

Nikolausd
orf

Braun
schweig

Bremen Hameln
Hollen 
stedt

Aurich
Barsing
hausen

Club zur 
Vahr

Beren
bostel

Celle
Norden

ham
Osna
brück

Delmen
horst

Allnoch Leo Maximilian Bremer Tennis-Verein von 1896 e.V. 11301712 Region Bremen 20 10 10
Atalay-Ulrich Mika TuSG Ritterhude 11302488 Region Bremen 0 0
Bahr Luka TC Seppensen-Nordheide e.V. 11201970 Region Süderelbe 5 5
Barkhausen Louis-Maximilian Bückeburger TV WRB 11203956 Region Hannover 5 5
Binius David TC Fallersleben 11202034 Region Harz-Heide 360 40 40 20 20 40 60 20 40 40 80
Birkner Simon Tennisclub Samtgemeinde Siedenburg e.V. 11202027 Region Bremen 365 40 60 0 15 60 10 60 60 60
Blome Maxi TF Grün-Weiß Fürth 11203882 BTV 0 1 0
Brandes Denis Männerturnverein Adenbüttel e.V. von 1912 11203961 Region Harz-Heide 0 0
Brüning Sami Oldenburger TeV 11200279 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 15 1 0 10 5
Burgard Keano Tennisclub Verden v. 1928 e.V. 11202686 Region Bremen 0 0
Deliorman Malte Noah TG Thedinghausen 11300214 Region Bremen 30 1 5 20 5 0 0 0
Ebel Andree Huder Tennisverein e.V. 11300889 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0 0 0
Fickinger David TV Jahn Wolfsburg 11200256 Region Harz-Heide 15 15
Fischer Jan Jos Tennisverein Springe e.V. 11300378 Region Hannover 45 10 20 15
Fröllje Luke TV Varel 11205162 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 60 20 40
Galda Nico TuS Wettbergen Hannover 11301724 Region Hannover 0 0
Galeiwa Jakob TSV Bemerode Hannover von 1896 e.V. 11204045 Region Hannover 0 2 0 0 0
Gotzhein Matti Braunschweiger THC 11300729 Region Harz-Heide 0 0
Henk Felix Jonathan Beckedorfer TC (Krs. Osterholz) 11200344 Region Bremen 540 40 80 60 60 15 60 80 100 60
Junge Theo TSG Königslutter 11300652 Region Harz-Heide 210 40 15 20 0 20 15 60 40
Jurys Josz TC Lilienthal 11300280 Region Bremen 80 20 40 20
Kitzig Florenz Tennisverein Berenbostel 11204014 Region Hannover 0 0
Kundrun Barne Henri Hockey Club Horn e.V. 11204087 Region Bremen 0 0
Lenke Leonard Post SV Hannover 11203148 Region Hannover 110 40 10 0 0 20 40
Literski Noah TSV Denstorf e.V. 11301664 Region Harz-Heide 10 1 10 0
Löschen Hanno TC PTB e.V. Braunschweig 11300848 Region Harz-Heide 5 0 5
Lucan Jordi Leopold Club zur Vahr e.V. 11400866 Region Bremen 0 0
Mauer Moritz Wardenburger Tennisclub eV 11300635 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 20 1 20 0
Meier Jonathan HTV Hannover 11201115 Region Hannover 140 0 20 40 40 40
Meinecke Joshua SV Nienhagen 11304145 Region Südheide 0 0
Meyer Levi TC BW Papenburg 11200927 Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 0 0
Moormann Elian Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. 11201987 Region Osnabrück 180 0 40 40 20 40 40
Mueller Lennard SV Nordenham 11201984 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0 0
Müller Georg TC Alfeld 11201193 Region Hildesheim-Peine 400 1 80 80 0 20 10 40 40 0 40 40 0 60
Mummert Maximilian Mojito TC Oesede 11300049 Region Osnabrück 0 0 0
Mysegaes Jonte TC Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst 11201985 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 640 80 60 40 40 20 40 100 80 100 80 100
Ostermeyer Tom Heidberger TC 11200546 Region Harz-Heide 95 5 10 20 40 20
Otto Justus TK zu Hannover 11202298 Region Hannover 460 40 60 100 40 20 60 40 40 80
Paradies Jesper TV Grün-Weiss Hannover 11303449 Region Hannover 5 5 0 0 0
Persy Jonathan SG Rodenberg 11203178 Region Hannover 0 0
Perthold Max Oldenburger TeV 11200327 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 115 20 15 40 40
Peters Vinz TC Oesede 11300092 Region Osnabrück 0 0
Pöppe Hauke TV Hohne-Spechtshorn 11205245 Region Südheide 20 20
Quader Lorenz Oldenburger Turnerbund 11203997 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0 0
Raddatz Piet TV Varel 11201957 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0 0
Ranz Lauren-Noel Bremer Hockey-Club e.V. 11202839 Region Bremen 0 0
Rhode Bennet Oldenburger Turnerbund 11302547 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 35 20 0 15

Schardt Peer Oldenburger TeV 11202968 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 120 40 40 40
Schkolnik Alexander TTK Sachsenwald e.V. 11201038 HAM 20 20
Schleicher Felix SC W Göttingen 11300841 Region Südniedersachsen 10 10
Schoemaker Moritz TV Sparta 87 Nordhorn 11200543 Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 40 20 0 20

Schwering Julian Nindorfer TC 11200704 Region Bremen 560 20 100 60 80 80 80 80 60
Stelter Luca Tennisverein Springe e.V. 11201161 Region Hannover 15 1 15 0 0
Strohecker Till Tennisverein Springe e.V. 11201162 Region Hannover 60 40 20
Tomar Ritik VfR Weddel 11205485 Region Harz-Heide 0 0
Vredenborg Hannes Emder Tennis- und Hockey-Club von 1892 e.V.11401474 Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 0 0
Wermter Johan Oldenburger Turnerbund 11301673 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 20 0 0 0 20 0
Wiemann Matz Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. 11200545 Region Osnabrück 0 0
Willms Amias Post-SV Leer 11301104 Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 40 20 20
Winter Ben Braunschweiger THC 11204943 Region Harz-Heide 0 1 0
Woldt Alan TuS Wunstorf 11205300 Region Hannover 0 0 0
Woldt Bernard TuS Wunstorf 11302364 Region Hannover 10 5 5
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